
District 13-6A 2025
First Round 
2/18/2025 (Tue) 2/25/2025 (Tue) 3/4/2025 (Tue) 3/7/2025 (Fri) 3/11/2025 (Tue)

Caney Creek @ Willis Conroe @ New Caney TWHS @ Caney Creek Oak Ridge @ Conroe Cleveland @ TWHS
TWHS @ Grand Oaks Willis @ TWHS New Caney @ Oak Ridge Caney Creek @ Cleveland Conroe @ Grand Oaks

College Park @ Conroe Oak Ridge @ College Park Cleveland @ Willis Grand Oaks @ New Caney College Park @ Caney Creek
Cleveland @ Oak Ridge Grand Oaks @ Cleveland College Park @ Grand Oaks Willis @ College Park New Caney @ Willis

BYE - New Caney BYE - Caney Creek BYE - Conroe BYE - TWHS BYE - Oak Ridge
Games @ 11:00/12:45

3/12/2025 (Wed) 3/18/2025 (Tue) 3/21/2025 (Fri) 3/22/2025 (Sat)
Grand Oaks @ Oak Ridge College Park @ Cleveland Willis @ Grand Oaks New Caney @ College Park

TWHS @ College Park Oak Ridge @ Willis Cleveland @ New Caney Grand Oaks @ Caney Creek
Willis @ Conroe New Caney @ TWHS Caney Creek @ Oak Ridge Conroe @ Cleveland

*Caney Creek @ New Caney Conroe @ Caney Creek TWHS @ Conroe Oak Ridge @ TWHS
BYE - Cleveland BYE - Grand Oaks BYE - College Park BYE - Willis

* Will be played Sat. 3/8/2025 Games @ 11:00/12:45
Games @ 11:00/12:45

Second Round
3/25/2025 (Tue) 3/28/2025 (Fri) 4/1/2025 (Tue) 4/4/2025 (Fri) 4/8/2025 (Tue)

Willis @ Caney Creek New Caney @ Conroe Caney Creek @ TWHS Conroe @ Oak Ridge TWHS @ Cleveland
Grand Oaks @ TWHS TWHS @ Willis Oak Ridge @ New Caney Cleveland @ Caney Creek Grand Oaks @ Conroe

Conroe @ College Park College Park @ Oak Ridge Willis @ Cleveland New Caney @ Grand Oaks Caney Creek @ College Park
Oak Ridge @ Cleveland Cleveland @ Grand Oaks Grand Oaks @ College Park College Park @ Willis Willis @ New Caney

BYE - New Caney BYE - Caney Creek BYE - Conroe BYE - TWHS BYE - Oak Ridge

4/11/2025 (Fri) 4/12/2025 (Sat) 4/15/2025 (Tue) 4/17/2025 (Thu)
Oak Ridge @ Grand Oaks Cleveland @ College Park Grand Oaks @ Willis College Park @ New Caney District Certification

College Park @ TWHS Willis @ Oak Ridge New Caney @ Cleveland Caney Creek @ Grand Oaks Tues - 4/22/2025
Conroe @ Willis TWHS @ New Caney Oak Ridge @ Caney Creek Cleveland @ Conroe

New Caney @ Caney Creek Caney Creek @ Conroe Conroe @ TWHS TWHS @ Oak Ridge
BYE - Cleveland BYE - Grand Oaks BYE - College Park BYE - Willis



Games @ 11:00/12:45
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